Rangliste NightAttack Flumserberg vom 15.12.2018
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Name

Perreten Patrick (1999, Kiblis)
Lietha Arno (1998, Fideris)
Steiner Micha (1995, Samedan)
Egli Pascal (1988, Leysin)
Schneider Geri (1988, Mels)

Wildhaber Marco (1991, Reichenbach Im Kandertal)

Kogler David (1993, Hirschegg)
Hugenschmidt Stephan (1986, Schiers)
Vogel Florian (1982, Jona SG)
Sambale David (2000, Immenstadt)
Hug Alexander (1975, Sargans)
Wachter Christoph (1993, Bruck)
Reichart Matthias (1991, Scheidegg)
Dalcolmo Nico (1996, Klosters)
Good Marco (1982, Mels)
Baggenstos Tobias (1992, Gersau)
Dirr Marc (1996, Bad Oberdorf)
Staheli Sandro (1986, Adetswil)
Boehner Benjamin (1978, Pfaffikon)
Klauser Rolf (1977, Walenstadt)
Moser Christoph (1977, Bremgarten)

Hofmann Pascal (1996, Beinwil Am See)

Budig Simon (1992, Immenstadt)
Hausberger Lukas (1996, Tschagguns)
Bodenwinkler Rolf (1964, Davos Platz)
Hidber Reto (1974, Griisch)

Kistler Jon (2003, Zirich)

Nabrig Daniel (1987, Fischen)
Tschirky Roger (1982, Wangs)
Gartmann Mika (1999, Valens)

Willi Thomas (1970, Wangs)

Wenk Christian (1978, Wangs)
Kistler Ivo (1969, Zirich)

Schwitter Reto (1980, Niederurnen)
Guntli Rolf (1982, Sargans)

Kurath Roger (1969, Walenstadt)
Neuper Andreas (1972, Bludenz)
De Candolle Charles (1986, Genf)
Gujan Beda (1967, Felsberg)
Vogel Philipp (1988, Zirich)

Knaus Marcel (1969, Ruggell)
Casanova lvo (1978, Vignogn)
Maier Michael (1965, Hohenems)
Baumann Kai (1991, Schwyz)

Lutz Christof (1981, St. Valentin)
Ruppaner Thomas (1984, Fischen)
Wyss Silvan (1999, Weisstannen)
Nootz Rainer (1974, Konstanz)
Pfiffner Thomas (1988, Walenstadt)
Fischle Jonas (1989, Hochdorf)
Wild Sebastian (1990, Ennenda)
Kaufmann Andri (2003, Kiblis)

Britt Adolf (1968, Wangs)

Schoch Lori (2003, Pany)
Reithebuch Andre (1986, Glarus)
Hornig Christian (2000, Zuoz)
Kobler Peter (1984, Schiers)

Bundi Samuel (1980, Flims Waldhaus)
Schmidig Paul (1962, Muotathal)
Ryhner Ueli (1991, Mollis)

Schlegel Karl (1953, Wangs)

De Courten Damien (1984, Zirich)
Peer Hans (1964, Obstalden)
Nanne Francis (1967, Baretswil)
Schmidig Magnus (1967, Muotathal)
Tschirky Nico (2001, Schwendi)
Dérig Hansi (1975, Weissbad)
Meier Stefan (1961, Vilters)

P&hl Hubert (1971, Malans)

Team

SAC Regionalzentrum Ost
Flutsch Skitouring

Flitsch Skitouring/Salomon
Dynafit Suisse

Colltex

Flitsch Skitouring Team
Team Dynafit Austria
Flutsch Skitouring Team

SC Immenstadt - Sport Schindele
Colltex

Allgau-Outlet-Race-Team

RSC Kempten

Flitsch Skitouring Team

Heinis Martini Team

VC Gersau

Allgau Outlet Raceteam

fischli bike

Caprez Sport Promo Team
chmoser.ch

Peak Punk/Huwyler Sport
RSV Aligau Outlet Sonthofen
Team iQ-sports.eu/WSV Tschagguns
Team Dynafit

Flutsch Skitouringteam

SAC Regionalkader Ost

Herr

Heinis Martini Team
Regionalkader Ost

Heinis Martini Team

Heinis Martini Team

My Sport Trophy Bike

SSC Niederurnen

Heinis Martini Team

Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg

RS Equipement Morgins / Team Brasil
Caprez Sport

Vogel's Chas Challer

SAC Piz Terri
PME RACING Team Gargellen

Puralp
SAC Regionalkader Ost

Bachli Race Team

Regionalkader Ost
Heinis Martini Team
SAC Regionalkader Ost
OK MunggaRun
Regionalkader Siidost
Caprez Sport

Bachli Race Team by Dynafit
Team Gwerder Sport
SSCN/ RBT Fridolin
Heini's skichirurgie

RS Equipement Morgins

Outdoorland

Gwerder Sport

Heinis Martini Team
Skitourenteam Ebenalp
Lauftreff Mels

Flitsch Skitouring Team

Gesamt

34:378
34:493
34:58.2
35:073
35:24 4
36:16.7
36:27.3
36:356
36:44.4
36:46.3
37:00.2
37:546
38:18.2
38:240
38:384
38:574
39:00.7
39:06.0
39:27.0
39:28.1
39:353
39:46.8
40:10.4
40:13.2
40:315
40:326
40:453
40:518
40:57 8
41:053
41:075
41:26.3
41:3138
41:336
42:04.3
42:04 5
42:220
42:240
42:296
42:33.9
42:516
42:5138
43:01.0
43:115
43:158
43:50.0
43:51.2
44:023
44:07 8
44:113
44:129
44:133
44:163
44:206
44:31.9
44:37.2
44:553
45:01.9
45:213
45:356
45:423
45:44 6
45:48 5
46:10.9
46:19.2
46:25.0
46:28.8
46:40.2
46:495
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Heel Martin (1972, Tuggen)

Sidler Sepp (1957, Einsiedeln)
Bachmann Rainer (1969, Weiler)
Willi Daniel (1978, Heiligkreuz)

Jung Niklas (1989, Zrich)

Vetsch Elia (1995, Sargans)

Elmer Bruno (1960, Niederurnen)
Manser Karl (1958, Weissbad)
Schoch Yanick (2000, Fideris)
Moser Luca (2002, Trin)

Fasciati Fernando (1976, Olten)
Hoffmann Marvin (1998, Lachen)
Aepli Daniel (1963, Uetikon Am See)
Fassler Simon (1984, Weissbad)
Reumer Dominic (1987, Walenstadt)
Zogg Nino (1999, Weite)

Suter Kilian (1983, Muotathal)

Gall Flavio (1993, Berschis)
Steinmann Fritz (1969, Oberurnen)
Perreten Kurt (1971, Kiblis)

Issler Alexander (1972, Pfaffikon SZ)
Staheli Paul (1952, Bauma)

Moser Albert (1964, Mels)

Schelbert Adi (1964, Muotathal)
Giger Max (1959, Wilen bei Wollerau)
Signer Wisi (1969, Weissbad)
Neurauter Marcel (1964, Domat Ems)
Huber Hans (1953, Appenzell)

Bosshard Patrick (1979, St. Margarethen TG)

Peer Ruedi (1986, Obstalden)
Manser Markus (1976, Weissbad)
Herrmann Patrik (1973, Euthal)

Suter Peter (1960, Muotathal)

Dintino Flavio (1990, Bltschwil)
Keckeis Christoph (1988, Laterns)
Glauninger Werner (1964, Feldkirch)
Walder Linard (1993, Stels)

Svoboda Petr (1986, Tscherlach)
Schranz Willy (1969, Adelboden)
Hendriks Maarten (1978, Flums)
Plamondon Mathieu (1980, Glattbrugg)
Albers Vincent (1956, Zurich)
Bodenmann Andreas (1956, Zurich)
Maurer Hansruedi (1961, Zlrich)

Von Biren Thomas (1989, Olten)
Thoma Roger (1986, Flums)
Neumdiller Peter (1975, Wetzikon)
Rickli Jonas (1988, Schmerikon)
Gloggner Sepp (1954, Schoenenberg ZH)
Loacker Roland (1970, Géfis)
Mattmann Alexander (1978, Einsiedeln)
Feusi Christoph (1971, Schénenberg)
Keller Klaus (1993, Genf)

Schelbert Stefan (1966, Muotathal)
Bettoni Ignazio (1977, Vilters)

Keller Rolf (1966, St. Gallen)
Grunenfelder Jan (1988, Mels)
Zahner Alex (1966, Davos Platz)
Mathis Erich (1970, Grisch)

Schlegel Simeon (1994, Flasch)
Ferchow Julian (1989, Ziirich)
Schmid Rolf (1968, Vilters)
Roéthenbacher Felix (1976, Rischlikon)
Roy Markus (1975, Dornbirn)
Miramont Pierre (1977, Fallanden)
Bless Matthias (1991, Flumserberg)
Gisler Kurt (1974, Altdorf)

Bircher Andy (1970, Vaduz)

Schlegel Sami (1989, Sargans)
Akerlund Oscar (1988, Zirich)
Manser Marc (2007, Weissbad)
Baume Eric (1980, Gockhausen)

Team Massiv Sport
LT Einsiedeln
Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg

SAC Uto

RBT-Glarnerland
Skitouren Team Ebenalp
SAC Regionalkader Ost
Imholz Bikeracing

Gwerder Sport
Skitouren-Team Ebenalp

Odermatt Sport Stoos

SSCN

Gwerder Sport
SIX Exsomnia
Skitouren Team Ebenalp

Skitouren Team Ebenalp
LSC Wil

Skitouren Team Ebenalp

Bachli Race Team sponsered by Dynafit
Gwerder Sport

Motorama Holenstein Race Team

Caprez Sport
Banana

SAC Uto

V5
aTRInaline
SAC Manegg
TrailBoyz

TripTrupp

Zauberschrauber ProRiders
Team Tempo-Sport bikespeed.ch

Gwerder Sport
Béchli Bergsport Chur
Turnverein

SAC Prattigau
SV Westgartenhausen

Mischtgabel
Staufenbewegung
Papaz

Sporthuus Glarus
Velotrend

Skitourenteam Ebenalp
PapaZz

46:525
47:038
47:21.1
47:24 4
47:26.1
47:27 4
47:36.3
47:39.9
47:41 1
48:07 2
48:316
48:413
48:48 4
48:50.5
49:207
49:277
49:357
50:06.8
50:105
50:13.3
50:30.7
50:39.0
50:43.6
50:44 5
50:47.4
51:06.8
51:114
51:176
51:256
51:27.0
51:445
51:48.1
51:493
51:55.4
52:06.3
52:26.1
52:323
52:354
52:41 1
52:45.7
52:499
52:54 1
52:54.7
53:06.0
53:09.3
53:209
53:33.1
53:35.1
53:53.3
54:09.5
54:143
54:433
55:18.2
55:59.2
56:13.4
56:37.0
56:56.3
57:374
57:38.8
57:526
57:54 1
58:178
58:248
58:31.0
58:51.0
59:13.0
59:273
59:334
59:454
01:00:03.1
01:00:11.4
01:00:34.8
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209
331
432
448
449
428
384
202
186
362
41
243
170
324
445
77
413
383
2
417
420
151
58
29

Vonk Douwe (1959, Horgen)
Schneider Beat (1968, Mels)

Jud Frederik (1986, Niederurnen)
Wildhaber Bernhard (1980, Flums)
Vogel David (1992, Zirich)
Metzger Olaf (1991, Rapperswil)
Stadel Joachim (1968, Esslingen)
Betschart Roger (1961, Schwyz)
Turan Alexander (1985, Au SG)
Lefort Yan (1971, Gockhausen)
Gandolphe Fabien (1969, Gockhausen)
Zogg Leano (2007, Weite)

Foppa Daniel (1970, Kilchberg)
Hugues Chevalier (1978, Zirich)
Birgi Stefan (1964, M&hlin)
Bernard Philippe (1969, Zirich)
Aymeric Maurin (1995, Zdrich)
Baker Thomas (1968, Zirich)

Basil Samrin (1973, Zurich)
Palumbo Luca (1974, Zlrich)
Aigner Tobias (1990, Dielsdorf)
Meli Peter (1964, Mels)

Barthes Xavier (1974, Gockhausen)
Hartmann Tobias (2006, Maienfeld)

SIX Exsomnia

SC Hochwart
RBT-Glarnerland
einzelkampfer

SAC / CAS Uto Comp Sport
SC Speer

Dark Energy

Tatry Team Slovakia
Sauber F1 Team
Papaz

Papaz
Sunneberg

ZuriLeu
Born in the USSR
ioete

PapaZz

01:00:48.3
01:00:59.0
01:01:05.9
01:02:56.2
01:03:18.8
01:04:36.3
01:05:42.1
01:05:47 3
01:06:45.0
01:07:20.9
01:07:23.7
01:07:46.4
01:07:48.2
01:10:57.7
01:11:06.0
01:12:05.9
01:12:12.7
01:23:39.0
01:27:34.7
01:34:59.9
01:35:00.2
01:39:00.7
01:42:54.1
02:07:29.0



